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VENATO ®

NOVELTIES CERSAIE 2022

ARGENTA

The VENATO series is inspired by pure Calacatta
Natural with golden veins. A material used in the
most prestigious projects that denotes luxury and
avant-garde style. A collection that stands out for its
wide range of finishes that go from traditional gloss
and high polish to a new silky matt finish called SILK,
which will play the starring role in any project or
refurbishment.

This new silky matt finish gives the porcelain tile a
pleasant feel that considerably increases the sensa-
tion of comfort.

La serie VENATO se inspira en el puro Calacatta Natu-
ral con vetas doradas. Un material utilizado en los mas
prestigiosos proyectos que denotan lujo y vanguardia.
Una coleccion que destaca por su amplitud de aca-
bados que van desde el tradicional brillo y alto pulido
hasta un nuevo acabado mate sedoso denominado
SILK, que hara que sea el protagonista de cada pro-
yecto o reforma.

Este nuevo mate sedoso le confiere al porcelanico un
tacto agradable que hace que la sensacién de confort
aumente considerablemente.

VENATO SILK NATURAL
60x120 cm / 24'x48"
N

&’ SILK New Finished / Nuevo Acabado

Ceramic soft touch for cladding for interior use
Cerémica agradable al tacto para pavimentos de uso interior.
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VENATO SILK = ©

GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE + STD BODY + RECTIFIED + SILK
GRES PORCELANICO ESMALTADO + PASTA STD + RECTIFICADO + MATE SEDOSO

120x120 cm / 48”x48” + 60x120 cm / 24"x48” + 60x60 cm [ 24"x24”

VENATO SILK NATURAL

VENATO MOSAIC SILK NATURAL (MLLA)

VENATO HEXAGON SILK NATURAL (MLLA)

VENATO SILK GOLD
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VENATO MOSAIC SILK GOLD (MLLA)

VENATO HEXAGON SILK GOLD (MLLA)

-
g

OO0 H
O%O@
oS0

Hexagon (Mesh / Malla)
22,5x32,5 cm/9"x13"

Mosaic (Mesh / Malla)
30x30 cm/11.8"x11.8"

NOVELTIES CERSAIE 2022

ARGENTA

5x5 cm/2'x2"
AVAILABLE FORMATS: / FORMATOS DISPONIBLES:
ks WORK SIZE BOX | CAJA PALLET | PALET
PIECES NAME FORMATOS DIMENSION DE
NOMBRE DE LA PIEZA FABRICACION PIECES sam MAX. AVERAGE WE\GHT BOXES sam MAX. AVERAGE WE\GHT SIZE PALLET
(cm) 5 PESO MEDIO MAXIMO PESO MEDIO MAXIMO FORMATO DEL PALET
(mm) PIEZAS m? CAJAS m?
(ko) (Kg) (mm)

VENATO SILK 120x120 1200 x 1200 x 10,5 1 1440 39,000 36 51840 1250 1230x1380x760
VENATO SILK 60x120 600 x 1200 x 9 2 1440 28,000 36 51840 1092 840x1200x740
VENATO SILK 60x60 600 x 600 x 9 4 1440 27,000 32 46,080 950 800x1200x740

VENATO SILK GOLD
120x120 cm / 48"x48"
N

VENATO SILK GOLD
60x120 cm / 24'x48"
N

&’ SILK New Finished / Nuevo Acabado

Ceramic soft touch for cladding for interior use
Cerémica agradable al tacto para pavimentos de uso interior.

39



40

VENATO POLISHED ®

GLAZED PORCELAIN STONEWARE + STD BODY + RECTIFIED + POLISHED GL
GRES PORCELANICO ESMALTADO + PASTA STD + RECTIFICADO + PULIDO

120x120 cm / 487x48” + 60x120 cm / 24"x48”

VENATO POLISHED NATURAL VENATO POLISHED GOLD

VENATO MOSAIC POLISHED NATURAL (MLLA) VENATO MOSAIC POLISHED GOLD (MLLA)

VENATO HEXAGON POLISHED NATURAL (MLLA) VENATO HEXAGON POLISHED GOLD (MLLA)
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Hexagon (Mesh / Malla)
22,5x325 cm/9"x13"

Mosaic (Mesh / Malla)
30x30 cm/11.8"x11.8"

NOVELTIES CERSAIE 2022

5x5 cm/2"x2"
AVAILABLE FORMATS: / FORMATOS DISPONIBLES:
SIZES WORK SIZE BOX | CAJA ‘ PALLET | PALET
PIECES NAME FORMATOS DIMENSION DE
NOMBRE DE LA PIEZA FABRICACION BIECES wam MAX AVERAGE WEIGHT S0xES cam MAX. AVERAGE WEIGHT SIZE PALLET
(em) () X PESO MEDIO MAXIMO y PESO MEDIO MAXIMO FORMATO DEL PALET
PIEZAS m? CAJAS m
(Kg) (Kg) (mm)

VENATO POLISHED 120x120 1200 x 1200 x 10,5 1 1440 39,000 36 51840 1250 1230x1380x760
VENATO POLISHED 60x120 600 x 1200 x 9 2 1440 28,000 36 51840 1092 840x1200x740

VENATO POLISHED NATURAL
120x120 cm / 48"x48"
N

VENATO POLISHED NATURAL
60x120 cm / 24'x48"
N

MARLEN SLAT OAK
40x120 cm / 16'x48"
N

ARGENTA
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VENATO SHINE ®

GLAZED CERAMIC + STD BODY + RECTIFIED + GLOSS GL
GRES ESMALTADO + PASTA STD + RECTIFICADO + BRILLO

60x60 cm / 24'x24”

VENATO SHINE NATURAL VENATO SHINE GOLD

AVAILABLE FORMATS: / FORMATOS DISPONIBLES:

42 o WORK SIZE BOX | CAJA ‘ PALLET | PALET
PIECES NAME CORMATOS DIMENSION DE
NOMBRE DE LA PIEZA FABRICACION PIECES wam MAX, AVERAGE WEIGHT SOXES am MAX, AVERAGE WEIGHT SIZE PALLET
(em) y PESO MEDIO MAXIMO y PESO MEDIO MAXIMO FORMATO DEL PALET
(mm) PIEZAS m’ Ko) CAJAS m o) ()

VENATO SHINE 60x60 600 x600x9 ‘ 4 ‘ 1440 ‘ 27000 ‘ 32 ‘ 46,080 ‘ 950 800x1200x740

NOVELTIES CERSAIE 2022

VENATO SHINE GOLD
60x60 cm / 24'x24"
N

ARGENTA
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VENATO ®

SLIM WALL TILE + WHITE BODY + RECTIFIED + MATT / GLOSS

AZULEJO DE ESPESOR FINO + PASTA BLANCA + RECTIFICADO + MATE / BRILLO

30x90 cm / 11.8"x36”

VENATO NATURAL MATT

VENATO BLUNT NATURAL MATT

VENATO GOLD MATT

VENATO BLUNT GOLD MATT

AVAILABLE FORMATS: / FORMATOS DISPONIBLES

m
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SIZES

PIECES NAME
NOMBRE DE LA PIEZA FORMATOS
em)
44 VENATO MATT 30x90
VENATO BLUNT MATT 30x90
30x90

30x90

WORK SIZE
DIMENSION DE
FABRICACION

(mm)

300x900x7
300x900x87
300x900x7

300x900x87

PIECES
PIEZAS

6

5

6

BOX | CAJA

sqm

1620
1350
1620
1350

MAX. AVERAGE WEIGHT
PESO MEDIO MAXIMO
(Kg)

19500
19,000
19500

19,000

BOXES
CAJAS

63
63
63

63

102,060
85,050
102,060

85,060

PALLET | PALET
MAX. AVERAGE WEIGHT
PESO MEDIO MAXIMO
(Kg)

1240
1210
1240

1210

SIZE PALLET
FORMATO DEL PALET
(mm)
920x1230x1040
920x1230x1040
920x1230x1040

920x1230x1040

NOVELTIES CERSAIE 2022

VENATO NATURAL
30x90 cm / 11.8"x36"
N

VENATO MOSAIC SILK NATURAL (MLLA)

VENATO HEXAGON SILK NATURAL (MLLA)

VENATO MOSAIC SILK GOLD (MLLA)

VENATO HEXAGON SILK GOLD (MLLA)

Setoch
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0
Hexagon (Mesh / Malla)
225x32,5 cm/9"x13"
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Mosaic (Mesh / Malla)
30x30 cm/11.8"x11.8"
B5x5 cm/2'x2"
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